
COMITÉ EUROPÉEN DE RINK-HOCKEY
MATCH REPORT

COMPETITION:                       CERS CUP

LOCAL (City/Country):       VARIOUS  from  20-11-2010  to  18-12-2010

MATCH N.º:  5

DATE:  20 / 11 / 2010

LA VENDEENNE ERG ISERLOHNTEAM 1: TEAM 2:

3 1

REFEREES1

JACQUES POBELLE

BAPTISTE LUCAS

LUCAS GAUCHER

JEAN DAVID

JEAN P. MARTIN

DETLEF IWANOVSKI TIME OUT

RALF HENKE TIME OUT

DETLEF STRUGALA TIME OUT

ROLF KOST TIME OUT

ULI PAMLKE TIME OUT

BERLINDA KRAUSE TIME OUT

TIME OUT

OFFICIALS OFFICIALS

Director

Director

Coach

Ass. Coach

Doctor

Masseur

Mechanic

TIME OUT

1st HALF 1st HALF

2nd HALF 2nd HALF

BLUE R BLUE R

SCORE

HALFE-TIMES HALFE-TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF 1st HALF 2nd HALF

EXTRA TIMES
1st HALF 2nd HALF

START
END

13:01 13:04
13:04 13:05

2JAVIER GALAN  ( ESP ) ALBERTO EXPOSITO  ( ESP )

FINAL
RESULT

-2 - 1 1- - -
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-

RE
PO

RT

X

X

X

X

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

CAPTAINST1 T2

OFFICIAL GAME TABLE

TEAM 1 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER: TEAM 2 OFFICIAL - CERH / CEA MEMBER:

CHRONOMETER: ASSISTANT REFEREE:

REFEREE CONFIDENCIAL REPORT: Yes NoYES NO

JEREMY BONNAUD1
JULIEN HUVELIN2 1 Captain

ANTHONY WEBER3 1
MATHIEU GUIBOT4 1
SERGIO BURGOA5
MATHIEU NICOLEZEAU6
FRANCK VANHAUTE7
FLORENT DAVID8 X
QUENTIN BURGAUD9
BENOIT RAINTEAU10

PLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAMENr
s. Cards

BLUE R Goals
PATRICK GLOWKA1
CARLOS NUNEZ2 Captain

FELIX BENDER3
KAI MILEWSKI4
SEBASTIAN GLOWKA5 1
KEVIN KARSCHAU6 X
JORGE FONSECA7
SERGIO PEREIRA8
LIAM HAGES9
LUCAS KOST10

Nr
s. Cards

BLUE R GoalsPLAYERS FIRST AND LAST NAME


